
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
526 
595 
650 
699 
665 
592 
553 
501 
695 
645 
500 
567 
757 
502 
506 

Name 
Martin DURIK 
Peter SZILAGYI 
Rado OBRTAL 
Martin PRIC 
Pavol DURKOVE 
Andrej PODLUZANSKY 
Daniel CSUR 
Ondrej SZILAGYI st. 
Gabriel STEINER 
Martin PASKAN 
Ondrej SZILAGYI ml. 
Marian BRIAK 
Jozef JOB 
Eva WINKLER 
Ludmila HABODASZ 

Class 
ABARTH CUP 
ABARTH CUP 
ABARTH CUP 
ABARTH CUP 
ABARTH CUP 
ABARTH CUP 
ABARTH CUP 
ABARTH CUP 
ABARTH CUP 
ABARTH CUP 
ABARTH CUP 
ABARTH CUP 
ABARTH CUP 
ABARTH CUP 
ABARTH CUP 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
2:42.809 
2:44.234 
2:44.903 
2:45.005 
2:47.974 
2:48.576 
2:49.328 
2:51.139 
2:51.110 
2:51.244 
2:52.265 
2:56.070 
3:01.757 
3:25.474 
3:34.900 

Diff 

5.144 
7.841 
8.197 

27.462 
33.747 
37.796 
49.645 
50.234 

1:03.238 
1:03.346 
1:24.599 
2:02.826 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

5.144 
2.697 
0.356 

19.265 
6.285 
4.049 

11.849 
0.589 

13.004 
0.108 

21.253 
38.227 
1 Lap 

2:14.974 

Total Tm 
20:46.979 
20:52.123 
20:54.820 
20:55.176 
21:14.441 
21:20.726 
21:24.775 
21:36.624 
21:37.213 
21:50.217 
21:50.325 
22:11.578 
22:49.805 
22:16.667 
24:31.641 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.144 

Avg. Speed 

119,677 

Best Lap Tm 

2:42.809 

Best Speed 

130,946 

Best Lap by 

526 - Martin DURIK 
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PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC 
ABARTH CUP 

RACE 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 15:51:12 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

23. 8. 2024 15:45 


